VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-4.50
Virginia Institute of Marine Science

First Year - Second Year -
ltem C-4.50 FY2025 FY2026
Improvements: Construct Marine Operations Administration Complex $6,737,768 $0
(18746)

Fund Sources:
General $6,737,768 $0



	2024 Session
	Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-4.50
	Virginia Institute of Marine Science


